The Toronto Heschel School

Swn DY Sy 9900 N2

Inspiring Jewish students to make a difference

From Slavery to Freedom

Grade 5 Integrated Unit

VISUAL ART



oy
AY B=

RY M

SLAY

~r

AS CRAZY o0 STR=

/ r
(&4 .
=1







3
\



oy
AY B=

RY M

SLAY

~r

AS CRAZY o0 STR=

/ r
(&4 .
=1































	Visual art cover
	1
	10
	11
	12
	13
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

